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2 WOOD BRANCH
ZONING 1/72 UND INT IN 2AC
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1992

1993
1994 400 400

1995 100 449

1996

1997

1908 UGo 100
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Dwelling Comp. 8h. Wood Siding Yr. Buiit Bamt. [ ] 200 | ] Plaster BATH(S) Full _ v Bati(s)
Siste Brick No. Stories 18t (1 3¢ [ Sheet rock Modermn Bath O Modemn Kitchen [J
Asbestos Asb. Wood Shg. 8. Level O 8. =] Total No. Bedrooms Caclled Cent. Heat INC
Metal Cin. Block O Stone [w] Panel Fir. or Wall Furnace O St =}
Wood Frame Tar & Grav. Stucco O  Con. Block() Crawi O Conc. O HW O Pine D Carp. O Tile O { Unfinished
Cin. Biock Tile Aluminum (O Masonite O Riers 0O Cin. Bk.O Number
Steel Frame Shakes Storm DoorsD)  Storm Win.O Slab [u] Brick 0O Dissgpearing Stairs Gd. 0 FalrO PoorD VPO Number Chimneys
Basement Size Attic Floor & Stairs Brick{ ] C.Block [ ]
Gd.0 FairD PoorO VPO |@asmt. Finish w0 %O %O FuhO Attle O Walls O Stone] ] Metal [ 1]
YR. YR.
Dwelling
Porch
Porch
Carport
Garage
Cent. A/C
Basement M&L M&L Market Value All Improvements o
Bsmt. Finish Owner Market Value All Land J
Attic DATE DATE Make Your -
Flioplacels) APRP. APRP. L Cong,
Heating ﬁ7 ; Not Home O Time
Saths) DATE DATE Land Cost
Total ¢ «71 76/ AM O PM O $
Factor CLASSIFICATION ZONING Bldg. Cost
Replacement $
Sale Price
$
Rent
$
Expenses
CLASSIFICATION ACRES RATE ADJ. CLASSIFICATION ACRES RATE ADJ. $
i Home Site Home Site :.t Rent
Publlc Water | | Paved /. vy ¥ I BOARD REVIEW NOTES
Public Sewer Gravel
Well Dirt
Spring No Road
Septic System Curb & Gutter Wasteland Wasteland
U. 0. utilities | | sidewaik oA/ &Idg  Sont Awrigys
General Remarks:
L O SLOPES UP O 8 DOWN [
Low - STEEP UP O STEEP DOWN O




